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5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -220,000    -220,000    -129,812.57     -31,228.15            .00     -90,187.43   59.0%

  2022/03/000362 09/30/2021 GCR       -2,921.19 REF SEPT                                   BOONVILLE 9/13/2021
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN          506.23 REF SEP                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN      -28,813.19 REF SEP                                    BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -220,000    -220,000    -129,812.57     -31,228.15            .00     -90,187.43   59.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -569.97        -149.54            .00         569.97  100.0%

  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN         -149.54 REF SEP                                    BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -569.97        -149.54            .00         569.97  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -18,000     -18,000            .00            .00            .00     -18,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -18,000     -18,000            .00            .00            .00     -18,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0         -99.88         -25.03            .00          99.88  100.0%

  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN          -25.03 REF SEP                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0         -99.88         -25.03            .00          99.88  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oKWxt9N4sF59V21HY%2BMP8p%2BAqI07pwT4%2BkMhbUr29k50InBEOncFVom70Ep1Yl%2Bg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rZenhml%2FKk2P%2FjNgwmr7tWPgjYTJ70l4Yd12ic6vCJvxkoyi4fgM6brrlWyhOPn0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r3e5txoVpNVvZ%2F%2Bn3pukEutbCG9%2BQUfcWDst1iQd%2B6FHZHuhaBPGgam5neXap4Et
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=83R9jOoRWCW5da%2Frqoiy9o1GhB7VtfoPK%2FMQLdvbNkYrnMfB5lKvXkOFWo5k1TDi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mfKj%2BpopqjQDaAPXCJZCzMVuTriQyQNQ7SXx5pI7puzao240JlnjByb%2B83W40jwd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IiLiPQEG6djlcqS2iEZW1T%2Bx8YcyjRwGJpsG8q0JCpGpR7HEQLdeo25OZFdJmdo1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TriBX6N4Guzhw5FvuB3yE0fnquJFiDdO%2BIbP1GCkDYivJ6bdQ8CZn5RPEVJ8sRS0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NVaL3gGfk2UTh1twplrxUIazSd7GR51eIqCFUppqbLFGDVU3YIfSWQEfaFUXSIPS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cZsPdLaIeweLODTqQ1oJsgGIlB%2Fb%2FdtcgggPfnt%2FXwJZgSSu983wyBSnsoQJaaMo
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     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -238,000    -238,000    -130,482.42     -31,402.72            .00    -107,517.58   54.8%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -238,000    -238,000    -130,482.42     -31,402.72            .00    -107,517.58

                           GRAND TOTAL     -238,000    -238,000    -130,482.42     -31,402.72            .00    -107,517.58   54.8%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 3
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               51
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


